IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

27 MARCH 2019 z/
COURT 2B
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SKOSANA AJ
SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS
57. STANDARD BANK VS J BOYA 53071/18
58. NEDBANK VS RC PRINGLE 16919/15
59. NEDBANK VS T) MAJAJA 29581/17
RULE 43
60. TM NKIS! VS JR NKIS] 66444/17




61.

62.

APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

5 ERASMUS

MD DIPPENAAR

Vs

VS

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

IEMAS

MJ DEKKER

FNB

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

FNB

VS

VS

VS

V5

VS

Vs

P ERASMUS

J DIEFENAAR

A STEMEIE

MEC FOR HEALTH

FJ RELEIF

ROOI MIELIE TRUST

DT MALEHO

GB SHIBAMBO

76314717

5410/19

50076/16

22837/18

21983/18

50612/18

40208/18

54717/18




69. FNB

OTHER APPLICATIONS

70. INVESTEC BANK

71. CITY OF TSHWANE

72. AFAKUDE

73. JCCABONGE

74. EXPARTE SB LETSOALQO

75. FNB

76. RV SIMELANE

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

TM NOGWAZA

TA MOTSI

TL NAIDOO

MEC FOR HEALTH

DG HOME AFFAIRS

LOUTRACK PTY

KG SIMELANE

27418/18

42208/16

46839/17

48879/17

73146/18

48385/18

89443/18

1870/18




77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

24.

85.

ABSA BANK

W KENDALL

ACTISOL 128

INDEPENDENT INSTITUTE

MP NAKE

BP MADONSELA

MF MOKOENA

ABSA BANK

MD MAUNATLALA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

L DE WIT 20071/17

AS GREYVENSTEIN  59276/18

MAZIBUKO BUILDING 6832/19

A MCCARTHY 75484/16
RAF 46615/12
RAF 69711/14
RAF 96514/15
MP LESHILO 18410/18
D MOLELEKI +2 19243/18




86. STANDARD BANK

87. ZE MAHONGA

88. STANDARD BANK

89. MK MOTSEPE

90. STANDARD BANK

REHABILITATIONS

91, EXPARTE L GRUSSENDORFF +1

92. EX PARTE QW PRETORIUS

93. EX PARTE JP DE LANGE

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

A MNGUNI

HPCSA

MM RABOTHATA

RAF

ATAKALANI

34949/17

2215/19

50245/17

91129/16

5916/18

84780/18

6831/19

6823/19




SEQUESTRATION

94. EQUESTRIA ESTATE Vs SMKHUMALO  84077/18
95. EQUESTRIA ESTATE Vs GMPITSWANE  84076/18
96. PLUMBELEC AFRICAN Vs JLEROUX GREEFF  84222/18
LIQUIDATION
97. PC BOTHOMLEY VS MV GUNKO 83020/18
SURRENDER OF ESTATES
98. EX PARTE WS TREWICK 56626/18
99. EX PARTE AF BROODRYK 12495/19
100. EX PARTE TAJANSEN VAN VUUREN 12496/19
6

——i



101.

102.

103.

COMPEL

104.

105.

106.

107.

108,

EX PARTE JA JONKER

EXPARTE NH RAS

EX PARTE JA ERASMUS

MJ PHAKEDI

MM VAN WYK

M NKOLOBE

L CHAUKE

NN PHIR!

V5

V5

VS

VS

VS

TP HOTANE

M VAN WYK

RAF

RAF

RAF

12497/19

12498/19

12490/19

63581/16

79646/17

7417/18

39671/16

97813/15




DIVORCES

109,

110.

111,

112.

113,

114.

SR NCHABELENG

ME BOTHA

CJ MINNAAR

V MOODLEY

J SWANEPOEL

RL ROBBERTS

VS

V5

VS

VS

VS

VS

AP NCHABELENG

JP BOTHA

MJ MINNAAR

5 MOODLEY

J SWANEPOEL

K ROBBERTS

80909/18

1966/19

42992/18

4681/19

84204/18

2726/19




